
TLV Meisterschaft 5.000 m Bahn

Schwaz, 25.4.2015

Ergebnis

Männer

Rg. Stnr. Name Verein Jg. Klasse

1 177 Kopp Markus SC LT Breitenbach 1998 AKM 16:03,93 min

2 194 Bader Martin SK Rueckenwind 1985 AKM 16:04,55 min

3 218 Fahringer Thomas LG-Decker Itter 1963 AKM 16:36,62 min

4 197 Peer Daniel SV Schlickeralm-Stubai 1989 AKM 16:39,12 min

5 17 Horváth Béla LG-Decker Itter 1976 AKM 16:53,32 min

6 192 Treichl Christian SC LT Breitenbach 1990 AKM 16:53,95 min

7 185 Hüttner Mario LG-Decker Itter 1994 AKM 17:01,05 min

8 200 Fritz Josef Happy Fitness 24h 1983 AKM 17:09,28 min

9 195 Mitterdorfer Markus LG-Decker Itter 1985 AKM 17:10,90 min

10 188 Koller Florian SC LT Breitenbach 1991 AKM 17:18,13 min

11 210 Oberbichler Hermann Union Raika Lienz 1975 AKM 17:20,34 min

12 209 Lechner Robert BLT Raika Volders 1972 AKM 17:43,61 min

13 184 Gschwentner Markus SC LT Breitenbach 1993 AKM 17:52,43 min

14 208 Kirchmair Georg BLT Raika Volders 1971 AKM 18:06,82 min

15 187 Kendler  Philipp BLT Raika Volders 1990 AKM 18:12,50 min

16 217 Egger  Herbert BLT Raika Volders 1965 AKM 18:54,43 min

17 170 Hangl  Lukas BLT Raika Volders 2000 AKM 19:20,35 min

18 204 Bair Christian SK Rueckenwind 1970 AKM 20:20,88 min

19 183 Blaha Henrik TV Wattens 1993 AKM 22:19,97 min

20 181 Walch  Daniel BLT Raika Volders 1996 AKM 22:35,40 min

21 225 Antretter Helmuth TV Wattens 1952 AKM 23:52,79 min

22 229 Oberhofer Ferdinand LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1954 AKM 24:59,50 min

23 222 Pohl  Christian TV Wattens 1965 AKM 25:20,87 min

24 179 Ebner  Markus TV Wattens 1997 AKM 29:02,40 min

25 230 Puckl Franz LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1935 AKM 47:24,40 min

1 177 Kopp Markus SC LT Breitenbach 1998 M20 16:03,93 min

2 180 Fuchs Roman LG-Decker Itter 1996 M20 17:17,86 min

3 182 Schwöllenbach Bastian SC LT Breitenbach 1997 M20 17:25,95 min

4 5 Naschberger Julian TU Raika Schwaz 1998 M20 17:55,58 min

5 181 Walch  Daniel BLT Raika Volders 1996 M20 22:35,40 min

6 179 Ebner  Markus TV Wattens 1997 M20 29:02,40 min

1 185 Hüttner Mario LG-Decker Itter 1994 M23 17:01,05 min

2 184 Gschwentner Markus SC LT Breitenbach 1993 M23 17:52,43 min

Zeit



3 183 Blaha Henrik TV Wattens 1993 M23 22:19,98 min

189 Leo Peter LG-Decker Itter 1994 M23 aufg.

1 17 Horváth Béla LG-Decker Itter 1976 M35 16:53,32 min

2 198 Fallunger Hannes SC LT Breitenbach 1978 M35 17:59,41 min

3 199 Friedl  Richard SC LT Breitenbach 1976 M35 18:09,21 min

1 210 Oberbichler Hermann Union Raika Lienz 1975 M40 17:20,34 min

2 19 Heidelbauer Wolfgang SC LT Breitenbach 1971 M40 17:24,08 min

3 209 Lechner Robert BLT Raika Volders 1972 M40 17:43,61 min

4 205 Demarta Paolo SC LT Breitenbach 1972 M40 17:57,81 min

5 208 Kirchmair Georg BLT Raika Volders 1971 M40 18:06,82 min

1 212 Vaschauner Thomas LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1967 M45 19:29,18 min

2 213 Hofer Thomas LC Tirol Innsbruck 1966 M45 20:02,73 min

3 203 Adl Erich LT Jenbach Buch Wiesing 1968 M45 20:14,43 min

4 204 Bair Christian SK Rueckenwind 1970 M45 20:20,88 min

1 218 Fahringer Thomas LG-Decker Itter 1963 M50 16:36,62 min

2 223 de Leon Solano Eddy Raul LG-Decker Itter 1963 M50 17:50,78 min

3 217 Egger  Herbert BLT Raika Volders 1965 M50 18:54,43 min

4 224 Mössner Martin LC Tirol Innsbruck 1964 M50 19:12,10 min

5 222 Pohl  Christian TV Wattens 1965 M50 25:20,87 min

1 228 Nothegger Thomas LC-Niederwies-Kössen 1955 M60 23:26,89 min

2 225 Antretter Helmuth TV Wattens 1952 M60 23:52,79 min

3 229 Oberhofer Ferdinand LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1954 M60 24:59,50 min

1 227 Kröll  Franz Laufclub Zillertal 1948 M65 22:25,33 min

1 230 Puckl Franz LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1935 M80+ 47:24,40 min

Frauen

Rg. Stnr. Name Verein Jg. Klasse

1 119 Freitag Karin LG-Decker Itter 1980 AKW 17:56,94 min

2 98 Praxmarer Julia LG-Decker Itter 1998 AKW 18:26,30 min

3 116 Oberbichler Andrea Union Raika Lienz 1979 AKW 19:16,62 min

4 99 Achleitner Lisa SC LT Breitenbach 1997 AKW 20:05,91 min

5 117 Tangl Maria LG-Decker Itter 1979 AKW 20:46,31 min

6 113 Kirchmaier Madgalena LG-Decker Itter 1984 AKW 20:58,10 min

7 104 Exenberger Sabrina BSV-Brixlegg 1992 AKW 21:08,63 min

Zeit



8 129 Reindl Theresia TS Innsbruck Sparkasse 1963 AKW 22:21,09 min

9 121 Ertl-Walder Claudia Hall 1972 AKW 23:09,07 min

10 112 Kilzer Silke LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1976 AKW 23:46,75 min

11 130 Maier  Edith TV Wattens 1946 AKW 26:57,84 min

1 98 Praxmarer Julia LG-Decker Itter 1998 W20 18:26,30 min

2 99 Achleitner Lisa SC LT Breitenbach 1997 W20 20:05,91 min

1 102 Reiter Magdalena BSV-Brixlegg 1997 W23 36:49,45 min

1 119 Freitag Karin LG-Decker Itter 1980 W35 17:56,94 min

2 116 Oberbichler Andrea Union Raika Lienz 1979 W35 19:16,62 min

3 117 Tangl Maria LG-Decker Itter 1979 W35 20:46,31 min

4 112 Kilzer Silke LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1976 W35 23:46,75 min

5 114 Koch Kathrin BSV-Brixlegg 1977 W35 27:10,47 min

6 111 Haaser Kathrin LG-Decker Itter 1977 W35 27:26,96 min

1 124 Knapp Andrea LG-Decker Itter 1971 W40 22:51,35 min

2 121 Ertl-Walder Claudia Hall 1972 W40 23:09,07 min

3 120 Ager Claudia BSV-Brixlegg 1975 W40 35:06,68 min

1 20 Reisigl-Moser  Tina BSV-Brixlegg 1969 W45 25:19,31 min

1 129 Reindl Theresia TS Innsbruck Sparkasse 1963 W50 22:21,09 min

1 126 Hecher  Roswita LG-Decker Itter 1960 W55 24:23,38 min

1 130 Maier  Edith TV Wattens 1946 W65 26:57,84 min


